BR SeriesAutomotive Relay
Sockets & Connectors
32Phone (216) 241-1679 | Fax (216) 241-5529
www.CustomConnector.com | sales@customconnector.com
Description 	 Mini ISO Automotive Relay Sockets
Construction 	 Contacts 		  •		Brass, Bright Tin Plated
	 Molding 		  •		 Heat Stabilized Thermoplastic, 140 degrees C
						      Continuous Use Temperature Rating
Agency Approvals 	•	ROHS
BR Series Ordering Code
Part # 		  Description 		  Terminal Type
BR04-PCB-0 	 4 Pin Socket (Fig. 1) 		  PC Board
BR04-SPCB	 4 Pin Socket (Fig. 1)		  PC Board
BR05-PCB	 5 Pin Socket (Fig. 2)		  PC Board
BR05-PCB-1P	 5 Pin Socket without locating	 PC Board
		  Pins (Fig. 2)
BR05-SPCB	 5 Pin Socket (Fig. 2)		  PC Board
BR05-SPCB-1P	 5 Pin Socket without locating	 PC Board
		  Pins (Fig. 2)
Figure 1 Figure 2
BR Series Note:
SPCB models X = .149” (3.78)
PCB   models X + .234” (5.94)